
Data di 
Nascita

1 MELAS GRETA 09/07/2009 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                  8,90              8,95              9,70 27,550 
2 CAPITANIO FABIOLA 31/07/2007 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  8,90              8,95              9,30 27,150 
3 AZZARONE MARIA ELENA 14/09/2009 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,40              9,20              9,50 27,100 
4 ODOLINI ARIANNA 12/09/2009 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                 8,95              8,75              9,40 27,100 
5 VAGNI MARTINA 02/03/2009 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                  8,60              8,80              9,70 27,100 
6 PINI CHIARA 24/12/2008 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  8,60              8,60              9,60 26,800 
7 COMAROLI CAMILLA 26/04/2007 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  8,55              8,50              9,55 26,600 
8 MATZEU GIULIA 25/06/2007 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                  8,70              8,65              9,20 26,550 
9 PODAVITE BEATRICE 22/12/2009 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                  8,75              8,30              9,40 26,450 
10 BERTI CATERINA 13/10/2009 ASD SPORTMAN GYM CLUB                  8,70              8,05              9,70 26,450 
11 GNOCCHI GIADA 17/03/2009 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  8,40              8,00              9,70 26,100 
12 ALBERTI ILARIA 01/07/2009 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                 8,85              7,50              9,70 26,050 
13 BRAVO GIORGIA 24/04/2009 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO                  8,10              8,00              9,60 25,700 
14 FERRARI GIULIA 12/03/2008 ASD SPORTMAN GYM CLUB                  8,20              8,15              9,30 25,650 
15 PELI BEATRICE 27/10/2009 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,00              8,40              9,05 25,450 
16 ZILIANI CHIARA 12/01/2009 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  7,90              7,80              9,75 25,450 
17 MASCETTI DEBORA 15/09/2008 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 7,90              8,20              9,15 25,250 
18 REBUSTELLI VITTORIA 16/12/2009 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 7,60              8,60              9,00 25,200 
19 CASTIGNOLA ANITA 03/10/2009 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  8,10              7,40              9,65 25,150 
20 TAGLIETTI MARTINA 21/07/2008 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                  7,80              7,60              9,70 25,100 
21 CARINELLA MARTINA 07/01/2008 ASD SPORTMAN GYM CLUB                  7,70              8,30              9,05 25,050 
22 MARENGO SARA 29/05/2008 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA                  7,60              7,70              9,60 24,900 
23 BODO GINEVRA 20/01/2009 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 9,10              6,25              9,50 24,850 
24 FORLANI SANDY 01/04/2007 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO                  7,70              7,40              9,70 24,800 
25 BECCHETTI VERONICA 11/11/2009 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 7,00              8,55              9,00 24,550 
26 ARDISSONE SOFIA 04/01/2007 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,00              7,10              9,25 24,350 
27 BERTI MARIANNA 10/06/2008 ASD SPORTMAN GYM CLUB                  7,70              7,20              9,40 24,300 
28 COLLAKU CHIARA 14/02/2008 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,20              6,70              9,40 24,300 
29 BORSARINI MICHELA 23/08/2008 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                  8,40              6,60              9,20 24,200 
30 NODARI AURORA 29/09/2007 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                  8,60              6,00              9,40 24,000 
31 TOGLIATTO EMMA 26/08/2008 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,00              6,50              9,10 23,600 
32 HOXHA SARA 11/10/2008 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                 8,40              3,20              9,75 21,350 
33 RICCA DENISE 25/05/2007 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 0,000 

 Corpo libero  Trave  Volteggio 
 Mini 

trampolino  Parallele    TOT
Cognome Nome Società

ATTREZZI
SENIORES_B1

CLASSIFICA GENERALE 
LIBERTAS

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 



Data di 
Nascita

1 BODO GINEVRA 20/01/2009 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 9,100 
2 ODOLINI ARIANNA 12/09/2009 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.8,950 
3 ALBERTI ILARIA 01/07/2009 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.8,850 
4 PODAVITE BEATRICE 22/12/2009 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 8,750 
5 BERTI CATERINA 13/10/2009 ASD SPORTMAN GYM CLUB 8,700 
6 MATZEU GIULIA 25/06/2007 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 8,700 
7 VAGNI MARTINA 02/03/2009 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 8,600 
8 PINI CHIARA 24/12/2008 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,600 
9 NODARI AURORA 29/09/2007 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 8,600 
10 COMAROLI CAMILLA 26/04/2007 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,550 
11 GNOCCHI GIADA 17/03/2009 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,400 
12 HOXHA SARA 11/10/2008 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.8,400 
13 BORSARINI MICHELA 23/08/2008 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 8,400 
14 FERRARI GIULIA 12/03/2008 ASD SPORTMAN GYM CLUB 8,200 
15 COLLAKU CHIARA 14/02/2008 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 8,200 
16 CASTIGNOLA ANITA 03/10/2009 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,100 
17 BRAVO GIORGIA 24/04/2009 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,100 
18 PELI BEATRICE 27/10/2009 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,000 
19 TOGLIATTO EMMA 26/08/2008 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 8,000 
20 ARDISSONE SOFIA 04/01/2007 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 8,000 
21 ZILIANI CHIARA 12/01/2009 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 7,900 
22 MASCETTI DEBORA 15/09/2008 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA7,900 
23 TAGLIETTI MARTINA 21/07/2008 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 7,800 
24 BERTI MARIANNA 10/06/2008 ASD SPORTMAN GYM CLUB 7,700 
25 CARINELLA MARTINA 07/01/2008 ASD SPORTMAN GYM CLUB 7,700 
26 FORLANI SANDY 01/04/2007 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 7,700 
27 REBUSTELLI VITTORIA 16/12/2009 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA7,600 
28 MARENGO SARA 29/05/2008 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 7,600 
29 BECCHETTI VERONICA 11/11/2009 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA7,000 
30 RICCA DENISE 25/05/2007 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 0,000 
31
32
33

Società
TOT

Cognome Nome

CLASSIFICA Corpo libero

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 



Data di 
Nascita

1 VAGNI MARTINA 02/03/2009 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 8,800 
2 ODOLINI ARIANNA 12/09/2009 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.8,750 
3 MATZEU GIULIA 25/06/2007 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 8,650 
4 REBUSTELLI VITTORIA 16/12/2009 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,600 
5 PINI CHIARA 24/12/2008 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,600 
6 BECCHETTI VERONICA 11/11/2009 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,550 
7 COMAROLI CAMILLA 26/04/2007 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,500 
8 PELI BEATRICE 27/10/2009 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,400 
9 PODAVITE BEATRICE 22/12/2009 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 8,300 
10 CARINELLA MARTINA 07/01/2008 ASD SPORTMAN GYM CLUB 8,300 
11 MASCETTI DEBORA 15/09/2008 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,200 
12 FERRARI GIULIA 12/03/2008 ASD SPORTMAN GYM CLUB 8,150 
13 BERTI CATERINA 13/10/2009 ASD SPORTMAN GYM CLUB 8,050 
14 BRAVO GIORGIA 24/04/2009 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,000 
15 GNOCCHI GIADA 17/03/2009 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,000 
16 ZILIANI CHIARA 12/01/2009 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 7,800 
17 MARENGO SARA 29/05/2008 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 7,700 
18 TAGLIETTI MARTINA 21/07/2008 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 7,600 
19 ALBERTI ILARIA 01/07/2009 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.7,500 
20 CASTIGNOLA ANITA 03/10/2009 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 7,400 
21 FORLANI SANDY 01/04/2007 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 7,400 
22 BERTI MARIANNA 10/06/2008 ASD SPORTMAN GYM CLUB 7,200 
23 ARDISSONE SOFIA 04/01/2007 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 7,100 
24 COLLAKU CHIARA 14/02/2008 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 6,700 
25 BORSARINI MICHELA 23/08/2008 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 6,600 
26 TOGLIATTO EMMA 26/08/2008 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 6,500 
27 BODO GINEVRA 20/01/2009 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 6,250 
28 NODARI AURORA 29/09/2007 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 6,000 
29 HOXHA SARA 11/10/2008 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.3,200 
30 RICCA DENISE 25/05/2007 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 0,000 
31
32
33

Cognome Nome Società
TOT

CLASSIFICA Trave

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 



Data di 
Nascita

1 VAGNI MARTINA 02/03/2009 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,700 
2 PINI CHIARA 24/12/2008 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,600 
3 TAGLIETTI MARTINA 21/07/2008 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,600 
4 COMAROLI CAMILLA 26/04/2007 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,550 
5 BRAVO GIORGIA 24/04/2009 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 9,400 
6 GNOCCHI GIADA 17/03/2009 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,400 
7 ZILIANI CHIARA 12/01/2009 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,400 
8 BERTI CATERINA 13/10/2009 ASD SPORTMAN GYM CLUB 9,300 
9 CASTIGNOLA ANITA 03/10/2009 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,300 
10 FERRARI GIULIA 12/03/2008 ASD SPORTMAN GYM CLUB 9,300 
11 PODAVITE BEATRICE 22/12/2009 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,200 
12 MARENGO SARA 29/05/2008 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 9,200 
13 NODARI AURORA 29/09/2007 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,200 
14 MATZEU GIULIA 25/06/2007 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,200 
15 MASCETTI DEBORA 15/09/2008 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,150 
16 BORSARINI MICHELA 23/08/2008 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,150 
17 BERTI MARIANNA 10/06/2008 ASD SPORTMAN GYM CLUB 9,150 
18 COLLAKU CHIARA 14/02/2008 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 9,150 
19 BODO GINEVRA 20/01/2009 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 9,100 
20 HOXHA SARA 11/10/2008 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,100 
21 PELI BEATRICE 27/10/2009 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,050 
22 TOGLIATTO EMMA 26/08/2008 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 9,050 
23 CARINELLA MARTINA 07/01/2008 ASD SPORTMAN GYM CLUB 9,050 
24 ARDISSONE SOFIA 04/01/2007 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 9,050 
25 BECCHETTI VERONICA 11/11/2009 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,000 
26 ALBERTI ILARIA 01/07/2009 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,000 
27 FORLANI SANDY 01/04/2007 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 9,000 
28 ODOLINI ARIANNA 12/09/2009 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.8,850 
29 REBUSTELLI VITTORIA 16/12/2009 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
30 RICCA DENISE 25/05/2007 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 0,000 
31
32
33

Cognome Nome Società
TOT

CLASSIFICA Volteggio

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 



Data di 
Nascita

1 ZILIANI CHIARA 12/01/2009 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,750 
2 HOXHA SARA 11/10/2008 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,750 
3 BERTI CATERINA 13/10/2009 ASD SPORTMAN GYM CLUB 9,700 
4 ALBERTI ILARIA 01/07/2009 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,700 
5 GNOCCHI GIADA 17/03/2009 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,700 
6 TAGLIETTI MARTINA 21/07/2008 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,700 
7 FORLANI SANDY 01/04/2007 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 9,700 
8 CASTIGNOLA ANITA 03/10/2009 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,650 
9 VAGNI MARTINA 02/03/2009 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,650 
10 BRAVO GIORGIA 24/04/2009 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 9,600 
11 MARENGO SARA 29/05/2008 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 9,600 
12 PINI CHIARA 24/12/2008 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,550 
13 BODO GINEVRA 20/01/2009 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 9,500 
14 PODAVITE BEATRICE 22/12/2009 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,400 
15 ODOLINI ARIANNA 12/09/2009 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.9,400 
16 BERTI MARIANNA 10/06/2008 ASD SPORTMAN GYM CLUB 9,400 
17 COLLAKU CHIARA 14/02/2008 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 9,400 
18 NODARI AURORA 29/09/2007 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,400 
19 COMAROLI CAMILLA 26/04/2007 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,350 
20 ARDISSONE SOFIA 04/01/2007 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 9,250 
21 BORSARINI MICHELA 23/08/2008 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,200 
22 TOGLIATTO EMMA 26/08/2008 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 9,100 
23 REBUSTELLI VITTORIA 16/12/2009 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,000 
24 MASCETTI DEBORA 15/09/2008 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,000 
25 FERRARI GIULIA 12/03/2008 ASD SPORTMAN GYM CLUB 9,000 
26 PELI BEATRICE 27/10/2009 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,800 
27 CARINELLA MARTINA 07/01/2008 ASD SPORTMAN GYM CLUB 8,650 
28 BECCHETTI VERONICA 11/11/2009 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,400 
29 MATZEU GIULIA 25/06/2007 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 8,000 
30 RICCA DENISE 25/05/2007 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 0,000 
31
32
33

Società
TOT

Cognome Nome

CLASSIFICA Mini trampolino

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 



Data di 
Nascita

1 MARENGO SARA 29/05/2008 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 8,800 
2 GNOCCHI GIADA 17/03/2009 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,300 
3 FORLANI SANDY 01/04/2007 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,200 
4 ZILIANI CHIARA 12/01/2009 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,000 
5 ARDISSONE SOFIA 04/01/2007 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 8,000 
6 REBUSTELLI VITTORIA 16/12/2009 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA7,700 
7 ODOLINI ARIANNA 12/09/2009 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.7,600 
8 MASCETTI DEBORA 15/09/2008 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA7,600 
9 NODARI AURORA 29/09/2007 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 7,600 
10 CASTIGNOLA ANITA 03/10/2009 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 7,500 
11 PINI CHIARA 24/12/2008 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 7,500 
12 PELI BEATRICE 27/10/2009 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA7,100 
13 BECCHETTI VERONICA 11/11/2009 GINNASTICA AZZURRA IN VALLE A.S. DILETTANTISTICA6,800 
14 COMAROLI CAMILLA 26/04/2007 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 6,800 
15 BRAVO GIORGIA 24/04/2009 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 6,400 
16 PODAVITE BEATRICE 22/12/2009 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 6,000 
17 MATZEU GIULIA 25/06/2007 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 6,000 
18 ALBERTI ILARIA 01/07/2009 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.5,600 
19 BORSARINI MICHELA 23/08/2008 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 5,500 
20 TAGLIETTI MARTINA 21/07/2008 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 5,000 
21 VAGNI MARTINA 02/03/2009 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 4,200 
22 HOXHA SARA 11/10/2008 ARTISTICA AZZURRA - SPORT & SALUTE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.2,700 
23 BERTI CATERINA 13/10/2009 ASD SPORTMAN GYM CLUB 0,000 
24 BODO GINEVRA 20/01/2009 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
25 TOGLIATTO EMMA 26/08/2008 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
26 BERTI MARIANNA 10/06/2008 ASD SPORTMAN GYM CLUB 0,000 
27 FERRARI GIULIA 12/03/2008 ASD SPORTMAN GYM CLUB 0,000 
28 COLLAKU CHIARA 14/02/2008 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
29 CARINELLA MARTINA 07/01/2008 ASD SPORTMAN GYM CLUB 0,000 
30 RICCA DENISE 25/05/2007 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 0,000 
31
32
33

Cognome Nome Società
TOT

CLASSIFICA Parallele

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 


